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1. (159) 1. M HEMKES, Lucas 1992 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:16:01 0:16:01

2. (65) 1. MJ VERNIKOV, Wiktor 2002 Ski-Keller Kaulard & Schroiff 0:17:21 0:17:21

3. (37) 1. M40 SCHRAMM, Michael 1980 ASV Duisburg 0:17:27 0:17:27

4. (139) 2. M ROHDE, Marvin 1996 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:17:28 0:17:27

5. (59) 1. M35 BÖHNING, Christian 1985 SSF Bonn 0:17:30 0:17:29

6. (47) 2. M35 ROCHE, Thomas 1982 MSV Meckenheim 0:17:41 0:17:39

7. (83) 1. MJ SANDACH, Nick 2003 LT-Stoppenberg 0:17:42 0:17:41

8. (82) 1. M30 MEIER, Freeric 1990 PETER LULA RACING TEAM 0:17:59 0:17:56

9. (61) 3. M FLADER, Moritz 1991 LG Gummersbach 0:18:02 0:18:01

10. (55) 1. MJ BÖTTCHER, Marcel 2006 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:18:20 0:18:19

11. (54) 1. M45 PETERS, Mark 1971 Recklinghäuser LC 0:18:22 0:18:20

12. (51) 1. WJ SCHIERL, Finja 2002 DSW Darmstadt 0:18:30 0:18:27

13. (74) 3. M35 WESTERHAUSEN, Thomas 1984 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:18:31 0:18:31

14. (50) 4. M WURM, Tobias 1992 0:18:47 0:18:42

15. (32) 5. M REXIN, Lewin 1995 0:18:46 0:18:43

16. (33) 1. W45 LINDER, Melanie 1975 Ayyo Team Essen 0:18:49 0:18:48

17. (36) 2. M45 SCHMIDWENZL, Dirk 1971 Athletikschule Schrader 0:18:50 0:18:49

18. (43) 1. W U23 GRAF, Emma 2000 Königsteiner LV 0:19:00 0:18:58

19. (95) 2. W U23 SEERDEN, Sarah 2000 LT DSHS Köln 0:19:00 0:18:59

20. (46) 2. MJ BRANG, Luca 2002 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 0:19:09 0:19:08

21. (152) 1. MJ VERNIKOV, Jan 2008 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:19:18 0:19:18

22. (100) 2. MJ BETZ, Simon 2007 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:19:21 0:19:19

23. (96) 1. WJ ZUR NIEDEN, Clara 2008 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:19:31 0:19:28

24. (38) 1. M U23 SCHREER, Fabian 2000 ASV Duisburg 0:19:36 0:19:32

25. (102) 1. W50 BRENNER, Anke 1970 LT SV Höningen 0:19:38 0:19:38

26. (44) 4. M35 SIKORA, Lukas 1981 Tri-Team TV Schiefbahn 0:19:43 0:19:39

27. (150) 3. W U23 HELMBOLDT, Lena 2000 LT DSHS Köln 0:20:02 0:20:01

28. (158) 1. M55 KUNZ, Markus 1964 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei Köln 0:20:04 0:20:03

29. (45) 2. M30 KOBLENZ, Stefan 1987 Anchor Running Crew Duisburg 0:20:08 0:20:04

30. (35) 6. M AVERKAMP, Lukas 1992 0:20:09 0:20:07

31. (148) 3. MJ KOCH, Linus 2007 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:20:08 0:20:08

32. (108) 1. WJ BECKER, Mia 2006 LG Vellmar 0:20:14 0:20:13

33. (42) 1. W30 SIKORA, Bianca 1989 Tri-Team TV Schiefbahn 0:20:22 0:20:18

34. (52) 2. W45 BANNERT, Birte 1973 0:20:30 0:20:29

35. (99) 1. W SEELBACH, Luise 1993 LT DSHS Köln 0:20:39 0:20:37

36. (89) 4. W U23 MARTENS, Sonja 1999 LT DSHS Köln 0:20:56 0:20:55

37. (147) 5. M35 WINKLER, Gottfried 1981 Athletikschule Schrader / Dextro Energy 0:20:59 0:20:56

38. (49) 1. M50 GROß, Guido 1969 Neusser Ruderverein 0:21:07 0:21:05

39. (143) 1. MK JUNKERMANN, Tobias 2010 GSV Porz 0:21:10 0:21:09

40. (56) 4. MJ MÜLLER, Felix 2008 LLG Hunsrück 0:21:12 0:21:10

41. (136) 5. MJ OSTROMINSKI, Tim 2007 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:21:16 0:21:14

42. (162) 2. MJ KÜPPERS, Philipp 2003 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:21:27 0:21:26

43. (41) 6. M35 VOGTMANN, Dennis 1982 Laufsport Bunert Duisburg 0:21:32 0:21:28

44. (48) 2. WJ VOMBERG, Tamika 2001 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:21:34 0:21:33
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45. (78) 7. M FONTES, Arndt 1997 LT DSHS Köln 0:21:47 0:21:46

46. (118) 6. MJ BAREK, Gabriel 2007 0:21:54 0:21:49

47. (153) 3. M45 GÖTZENICH, Alexander 1973 Team Schrader 0:21:54 0:21:51

48. (31) 2. W50 JANZ, Karin 1966 TV Refrath 0:22:08 0:22:06

49. (40) 3. WJ MÜLLER, Lena 2001 LLG Hunsrück 0:22:13 0:22:11

50. (58) 7. MJ BÖTTCHER, Marco 2007 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:22:18 0:22:16

51. (75) 1. M70 JUCKEL, Bernd 1950 SG Neukirchen-Hülchrath 0:22:33 0:22:31

52. (141) 2. M40 JUNKERMANN, Frank 1980 0:22:51 0:22:50

53. (69) 1. M60 FUCK, Jürgen 1960 Bornheim 0:23:11 0:23:11

54. (113) 4. M45 BAREK, Abdel 1975 0:23:30 0:23:25

55. (155) 1. W35 KÜPPER, Petra 1982 “Kleines“ Handgenähtes für kleine 0:23:35 0:23:31

56. (128) 5. M45 HANDELS, Mario 1972 Athletikschule Schrader 0:23:36 0:23:34

57. (81) 2. WJ WIECHERS, Lenja 2007 LG Stadtwerke Hilden 0:23:37 0:23:37

58. (157) 2. W HAUPTVOGEL, Katharina 1992 LT Ennert 0:24:19 0:24:17

59. (138) 6. M45 REINDL, Harald 1971 0:24:24 0:24:19

60. (80) 3. W SCHLIE, Jennifer 1993 PETER LULA RACING TEAM 0:24:24 0:24:21

61. (114) 2. MK REINDL, August-Friedrich 2010 0:24:22 0:24:21

62. (87) 3. WJ MANGOYO, Chloe 2008 Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 0:24:35 0:24:32

63. (151) 2. M70 WINKLER, Benno 1950 LSF Köln 0:24:42 0:24:41

64. (112) 1. W60 WEISS, Sabine 1957 Pulheimer SC 0:25:10 0:25:08

65. (126) 2. M60 HITZMANN, Dieter 1957 VT1849 Kempen 0:25:11 0:25:10

66. (79) 2. W35 SCHRAMM, Iris 1981 0:25:27 0:25:23

67. (84) 3. W50 SCHREER, Conny 1968 VfL Engelskirchen 0:25:33 0:25:31

68. (110) 1. W55 MOTTER, Heidi 1961 LG Stolberg 0:25:36 0:25:35

69. (154) 3. M70 GIJSEMANS, Gustaaf 1949 Kempen 0:25:40 0:25:39

70. (107) 2. W55 ZECH, Stefanie 1964 0:25:45 0:25:43

71. (76) 4. W50 RICHTER, Stefani 1967 Rhein-Berg Runners 0:25:48 0:25:46

72. (109) 4. WJ FURK, Maya 2008 Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 0:25:50 0:25:48

73. (86) 2. W30 DEUTZMANN, Katharina 1989 Southern Oregon Runners 0:25:58 0:25:56

74. (117) 3. M40 HIRSCHFELD, Sascha 1980 0:25:56 0:25:56

75. (88) 3. W35 JOOS, Liane 1984 0:26:47 0:26:43

76. (125) 2. M55 DOHM, Egbert 1961 Running Devils 0:26:52 0:26:47

77. (121) 3. M55 MONTWILL, Andree 1965 0:26:58 0:26:55

78. (111) 7. M35 HERMESDORF, Markus 1984 0:27:05 0:27:01

79. (137) 4. M70 RAHMEN, Hubert 1949 0:27:06 0:27:01

80. (134) 3. M60 GRAF, Michael 1959 0:27:27 0:27:25

81. (101) 1. M65 RAMBOW, Harald 1952 0:29:01 0:28:55

82. (85) 5. W50 SCHMIDWENZL, Silvia 1966 Athletikschule Schrader 0:29:42 0:29:40

83. (60) 3. W45 LÖSSNER, Silke 1971 0:30:06 0:30:02

84. (142) 7. M45 MERTEN, Michael 1974 0:31:03 0:30:58

85. (144) 1. W40 KASTEN, Janina 1979 0:31:02 0:30:58

86. (149) 2. M65 SCHARDT, Michael 1954 LSF Köln 0:31:00 0:30:58

87. (120) 4. M55 HILDEBRANDT, Oliver 1961 LSV Porz / Köln 0:31:12 0:31:08

88. (146) 1. W65 HORSTMANN, Beatrix 1951 0:31:32 0:31:31
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89. (123) 3. M65 BRUCKWILDER, Hans Jörg 1955 0:32:02 0:32:00

90. (130) 4. M40 STEINMANN, Jago 1979 Pelari Pelan 0:32:16 0:32:13

91. (115) 2. W40 REINDL, Evelin 1977 0:32:59 0:32:55

92. (91) 3. W40 BECKER, Cornell 1979 0:33:10 0:33:01

93. (105) 4. M65 MOTTER, Willi 1953 LG Stolberg 0:33:18 0:33:16

94. (98) 3. W55 ESSER, Annette 1961 Sport für Spenden 0:34:27 0:34:19

95. (63) 3. W30 KLOSTER, Liesa Marie 1989 0:35:08 0:35:04

96. (140) 4. W35 OHLIGER, Monika 1983 Run first wine later 0:35:44 0:35:40

97. (145) 5. W35 JÖRGES, Susanne 1982 Run first wine later 0:35:46 0:35:42

98. (103) 6. W50 GRANSEUER, Ramona 1970 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0:38:36 0:38:33

99. (90) 2. M U23 HÄHNERT, Stefan 1998 Feuerwehrsportler Städteregion Aachen 0:39:12 0:39:11

100. (119) 4. WJ HIRSCHFELD, Lea Sophie 2002 0:43:29 0:43:28

101. (72) 2. W65 KORDEUTER, Jutta 1954 ReVital Center 0:49:00 0:48:53

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 101
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STARTZEIT 11:30 UHR 
1. (65) 1. MJ VERNIKOV, Wiktor 2002 Ski-Keller Kaulard & Schroiff 0:17:21 0:17:21

2. (37) 1. M40 SCHRAMM, Michael 1980 ASV Duisburg 0:17:27 0:17:27

3. (59) 1. M35 BÖHNING, Christian 1985 SSF Bonn 0:17:30 0:17:29

4. (47) 2. M35 ROCHE, Thomas 1982 MSV Meckenheim 0:17:41 0:17:39

5. (55) 1. MJ BÖTTCHER, Marcel 2006 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:18:20 0:18:19

6. (54) 1. M45 PETERS, Mark 1971 Recklinghäuser LC 0:18:22 0:18:20

7. (51) 1. WJ SCHIERL, Finja 2002 DSW Darmstadt 0:18:30 0:18:27

8. (32) 1. M REXIN, Lewin 1995 0:18:46 0:18:43

9. (50) 2. M WURM, Tobias 1992 0:18:47 0:18:42

10. (33) 1. W45 LINDER, Melanie 1975 Ayyo Team Essen 0:18:49 0:18:48

11. (36) 2. M45 SCHMIDWENZL, Dirk 1971 Athletikschule Schrader 0:18:50 0:18:49

12. (43) 1. W U23 GRAF, Emma 2000 Königsteiner LV 0:19:00 0:18:58

13. (46) 2. MJ BRANG, Luca 2002 LG Kreis Ahrweiler 0:19:09 0:19:08

14. (152) 1. MJ VERNIKOV, Jan 2008 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:19:18 0:19:18

15. (38) 1. M U23 SCHREER, Fabian 2000 ASV Duisburg 0:19:36 0:19:32

16. (44) 3. M35 SIKORA, Lukas 1981 Tri-Team TV Schiefbahn 0:19:43 0:19:39

17. (45) 1. M30 KOBLENZ, Stefan 1987 Anchor Running Crew Duisburg 0:20:08 0:20:04

18. (35) 3. M AVERKAMP, Lukas 1992 0:20:09 0:20:07

19. (42) 1. W30 SIKORA, Bianca 1989 Tri-Team TV Schiefbahn 0:20:22 0:20:18

20. (52) 2. W45 BANNERT, Birte 1973 0:20:30 0:20:29

21. (49) 1. M50 GROß, Guido 1969 Neusser Ruderverein 0:21:07 0:21:05

22. (56) 2. MJ MÜLLER, Felix 2008 LLG Hunsrück 0:21:12 0:21:10

23. (41) 4. M35 VOGTMANN, Dennis 1982 Laufsport Bunert Duisburg 0:21:32 0:21:28

24. (48) 2. WJ VOMBERG, Tamika 2001 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:21:34 0:21:33

25. (31) 1. W50 JANZ, Karin 1966 TV Refrath 0:22:08 0:22:06

26. (40) 3. WJ MÜLLER, Lena 2001 LLG Hunsrück 0:22:13 0:22:11

27. (58) 3. MJ BÖTTCHER, Marco 2007 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:22:18 0:22:16
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STARTZEIT 11:35 UHR 
1. (83) 1. MJ SANDACH, Nick 2003 LT-Stoppenberg 0:17:42 0:17:41

2. (82) 1. M30 MEIER, Freeric 1990 PETER LULA RACING TEAM 0:17:59 0:17:56

3. (61) 1. M FLADER, Moritz 1991 LG Gummersbach 0:18:02 0:18:01

4. (74) 1. M35 WESTERHAUSEN, Thomas 1984 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:18:31 0:18:31

5. (78) 2. M FONTES, Arndt 1997 LT DSHS Köln 0:21:47 0:21:46

6. (75) 1. M70 JUCKEL, Bernd 1950 SG Neukirchen-Hülchrath 0:22:33 0:22:31

7. (69) 1. M60 FUCK, Jürgen 1960 Bornheim 0:23:11 0:23:11

8. (81) 1. WJ WIECHERS, Lenja 2007 LG Stadtwerke Hilden 0:23:37 0:23:37

9. (80) 1. W SCHLIE, Jennifer 1993 PETER LULA RACING TEAM 0:24:24 0:24:21

10. (87) 2. WJ MANGOYO, Chloe 2008 Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 0:24:35 0:24:32

11. (79) 1. W35 SCHRAMM, Iris 1981 0:25:27 0:25:23

12. (84) 1. W50 SCHREER, Conny 1968 VfL Engelskirchen 0:25:33 0:25:31

13. (76) 2. W50 RICHTER, Stefani 1967 Rhein-Berg Runners 0:25:48 0:25:46

14. (109) 3. WJ FURK, Maya 2008 Wiehltaler Leichtathletik Club 0:25:50 0:25:48

15. (86) 1. W30 DEUTZMANN, Katharina 1989 Southern Oregon Runners 0:25:58 0:25:56

16. (85) 3. W50 SCHMIDWENZL, Silvia 1966 Athletikschule Schrader 0:29:42 0:29:40

17. (60) 1. W45 LÖSSNER, Silke 1971 0:30:06 0:30:02

18. (63) 2. W30 KLOSTER, Liesa Marie 1989 0:35:08 0:35:04

19. (72) 1. W65 KORDEUTER, Jutta 1954 ReVital Center 0:49:00 0:48:53

·  LAUF (5 KM)   ·   WERTUNG NACH STARTGRUPPEN
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STARTZEIT 11:40 UHR 
1. (95) 1. W U23 SEERDEN, Sarah 2000 LT DSHS Köln 0:19:00 0:18:59

2. (100) 1. MJ BETZ, Simon 2007 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:19:21 0:19:19

3. (96) 1. WJ ZUR NIEDEN, Clara 2008 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:19:31 0:19:28

4. (102) 1. W50 BRENNER, Anke 1970 LT SV Höningen 0:19:38 0:19:38

5. (108) 1. WJ BECKER, Mia 2006 LG Vellmar 0:20:14 0:20:13

6. (99) 1. W SEELBACH, Luise 1993 LT DSHS Köln 0:20:39 0:20:37

7. (89) 2. W U23 MARTENS, Sonja 1999 LT DSHS Köln 0:20:56 0:20:55

8. (112) 1. W60 WEISS, Sabine 1957 Pulheimer SC 0:25:10 0:25:08

9. (110) 1. W55 MOTTER, Heidi 1961 LG Stolberg 0:25:36 0:25:35

10. (107) 2. W55 ZECH, Stefanie 1964 0:25:45 0:25:43

11. (88) 1. W35 JOOS, Liane 1984 0:26:47 0:26:43

12. (111) 1. M35 HERMESDORF, Markus 1984 0:27:05 0:27:01

13. (101) 1. M65 RAMBOW, Harald 1952 0:29:01 0:28:55

14. (91) 1. W40 BECKER, Cornell 1979 0:33:10 0:33:01

15. (105) 2. M65 MOTTER, Willi 1953 LG Stolberg 0:33:18 0:33:16

16. (98) 3. W55 ESSER, Annette 1961 Sport für Spenden 0:34:27 0:34:19

17. (103) 2. W50 GRANSEUER, Ramona 1970 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0:38:36 0:38:33

18. (90) 1. M U23 HÄHNERT, Stefan 1998 Feuerwehrsportler Städteregion Aachen 0:39:12 0:39:11
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STARTZEIT 11:45 UHR 
1. (139) 1. M ROHDE, Marvin 1996 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:17:28 0:17:27

2. (147) 1. M35 WINKLER, Gottfried 1981 Athletikschule Schrader / Dextro Energy 0:20:59 0:20:56

3. (136) 1. MJ OSTROMINSKI, Tim 2007 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:21:16 0:21:14

4. (118) 2. MJ BAREK, Gabriel 2007 0:21:54 0:21:49

5. (153) 1. M45 GÖTZENICH, Alexander 1973 Team Schrader 0:21:54 0:21:51

6. (113) 2. M45 BAREK, Abdel 1975 0:23:30 0:23:25

7. (155) 1. W35 KÜPPER, Petra 1982 “Kleines“ Handgenähtes für kleine 0:23:35 0:23:31

8. (128) 3. M45 HANDELS, Mario 1972 Athletikschule Schrader 0:23:36 0:23:34

9. (114) 1. MK REINDL, August-Friedrich 2010 0:24:22 0:24:21

10. (138) 4. M45 REINDL, Harald 1971 0:24:24 0:24:19

11. (151) 1. M70 WINKLER, Benno 1950 LSF Köln 0:24:42 0:24:41

12. (126) 1. M60 HITZMANN, Dieter 1957 VT1849 Kempen 0:25:11 0:25:10

13. (117) 1. M40 HIRSCHFELD, Sascha 1980 0:25:56 0:25:56

14. (125) 1. M55 DOHM, Egbert 1961 Running Devils 0:26:52 0:26:47

15. (121) 2. M55 MONTWILL, Andree 1965 0:26:58 0:26:55

16. (137) 2. M70 RAHMEN, Hubert 1949 0:27:06 0:27:01

17. (134) 2. M60 GRAF, Michael 1959 0:27:27 0:27:25

18. (120) 3. M55 HILDEBRANDT, Oliver 1961 LSV Porz / Köln 0:31:12 0:31:08

19. (123) 1. M65 BRUCKWILDER, Hans Jörg 1955 0:32:02 0:32:00

20. (130) 2. M40 STEINMANN, Jago 1979 Pelari Pelan 0:32:16 0:32:13

21. (115) 1. W40 REINDL, Evelin 1977 0:32:59 0:32:55

22. (119) 1. WJ HIRSCHFELD, Lea Sophie 2002 0:43:29 0:43:28

·  LAUF (5 KM)   ·   WERTUNG NACH STARTGRUPPEN
.
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STARTZEIT 11:50 UHR 
1. (159) 1. M HEMKES, Lucas 1992 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:16:01 0:16:01

2. (150) 1. W U23 HELMBOLDT, Lena 2000 LT DSHS Köln 0:20:02 0:20:01

3. (158) 1. M55 KUNZ, Markus 1964 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei Köln 0:20:04 0:20:03

4. (148) 1. MJ KOCH, Linus 2007 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:20:08 0:20:08

5. (143) 1. MK JUNKERMANN, Tobias 2010 GSV Porz 0:21:10 0:21:09

6. (162) 1. MJ KÜPPERS, Philipp 2003 LAZ Puma Rhein-Sieg 0:21:27 0:21:26

7. (141) 1. M40 JUNKERMANN, Frank 1980 0:22:51 0:22:50

8. (157) 1. W HAUPTVOGEL, Katharina 1992 LT Ennert 0:24:19 0:24:17

9. (154) 1. M70 GIJSEMANS, Gustaaf 1949 Kempen 0:25:40 0:25:39

10. (149) 1. M65 SCHARDT, Michael 1954 LSF Köln 0:31:00 0:30:58

11. (144) 1. W40 KASTEN, Janina 1979 0:31:02 0:30:58

12. (142) 1. M45 MERTEN, Michael 1974 0:31:03 0:30:58

13. (146) 1. W65 HORSTMANN, Beatrix 1951 0:31:32 0:31:31

14. (140) 1. W35 OHLIGER, Monika 1983 Run first wine later 0:35:44 0:35:40

15. (145) 2. W35 JÖRGES, Susanne 1982 Run first wine later 0:35:46 0:35:42

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 101
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